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VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

Item 5 (Not set out) First Year - FY2023 Second Year - FY2024

Information Technology Development and Operations (82000) $8,328,169 $6,555,697

Computer Operations Services (82001) $8,328,169 $6,555,697

Fund Sources:

General $8,040,567 $6,268,095

Special $287,602 $287,602
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